2016 Certified AAU Officials as of 4/19/2016

Current Curren First Name/

D # Class First Name / M.I. Last Name 1D # t Class M.1. Last Name
15-0086 D Youssef Abdekeal 15-0139 D Kevinl Abdelnur-Ayala
16-0083 D Steve Adiletta 13-0113 D EricA Adolph
13-0110 C Hannah A Adolph 13-0111 D JacobM Adolph
16-0136 D Benjamin V Aguon 16-0137 E JeanM Aguon
16-0138 D Margaret J Aguon 16-0139 D Mariana E Aguon
12-0062 D Joseph E Aguon, llI 04-0970 C Joseph E Aguon, Jr
00-0272 AA Ginger G Allen 01-0244 A PaulN Allen
11-0090 E Darlene Alvarez-Johnson 14-0244 D Hama Alzouma
03-0098 AA Glenn Ames 07-0312 B  Jennifer M Ames
03-0097 C Susan K Ames 16-0088 D AlyssaR Anaya
15-0115 D Gabrielle R Anderson 15-0334 D JackC Anderson
16-0148 E Karen L Anderson 16-0070 D  Stephen X Anderson
10-0092 C Bruce A Andresen 11-0141 D TamiK Andresen
11-0032 C Kristin Andrews 16-0178 D  Daniel Antunez
16-0071 E Brook D Atteberry 16-0021 D Janine Atteridge
16-0020 D Liam H Atteridge 12-0033 C DavidJ Aurisano
06-0635 E Larry D Baker 00-0517 B  Marycarol G Baker
07-0344 D Michelle C Baker 16-0043 D  Anoosha Balebail
93-0395 AA  KevinB Balon 16-0172 D Howard F Bandy
05-0366 D Rob A Bara 16-0036 D  Melody Barbosa-Kheylik
16-0010 E Adam R Bartlett 12-0061 D Genna Basalatan
07-0617 C Susan E Batko 13-0015 C JosephT Beach
95-0810 AA Larry G Beach 98-0130 AA NinaM Beauchaine
97-0053 B Georgia A Bechthold 98-0168 A JohnE Bechthold
09-0094 D Lana B Billeaud 16-0007 D Dragosh M Birlea
02-0539 D Stephen J Bishop 16-0116 E BrianR Bjerk
16-0018 D Jennifer M Bole 16-0004 D SamH Bollman
05-0118 C Roxann L Brown 16-0149 E Roxanne R Brown
11-0012 D Susan D Broyles 05-0809 IR Mary M Brunner
15-0031 D Isabella Brutch 15-0032 D  Stephen A Brutch
03-0088 C Lou A Brydges 04-0596 B  MattJ Bucci
02-0462 C Steve T Buchanan 16-0048 D Dillon Bui
16-0046 E Eric Bui 16-0163 E David Bukhradze
13-0016 C Michelle Y Bullock 14-0027 D  Alexander | Burns
06-0405 E Arleen Burns 15-0124 D Isaac A Burns
15-0126 D Marianne N Burns 11-0194 C  VictoriaN Burns
03-0280 C Alexander J Caire 16-0162 E Bogdan Calin
15-0235 D Sergio Camacho 13-0174 C TmJ Campbell
12-0042 D Chris P Cander 08-0260 IR-B Missy K Cann
14-0245 D Ulysses Cann 16-0054 D  Lucas Cao
16-0086 D John C Capelli 08-0198 B Nicholas A Carbley
16-0129 E Paige M Carpenter 15-0142 D TimM Carpenter
15-0081 D Gavin Carrizales 16-0014 E Jillian F Carstensen



15-0084
13-0072
15-0063
94-0708
14-0142
15-0136
16-0201
02-0464
14-0087
12-0218
16-0061
15-0285
16-0053
15-0225
16-0120
16-0027
12-0054
08-0006
12-0182
16-0063
03-0222
05-1063
14-0018
13-0167
16-0157
09-0062
15-0220 IR-16
00-0097 IR-B
14-0088 D
16-0204
05-0699
15-0019
15-0292
12-0230
03-0300
15-0002
16-0102
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16-0177
16-0164
06-0634
14-0149
02-0312
08-0378
16-0170
15-0201
14-0189
16-0150
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Isabella R
Sabrina
Ginny E
Debbie J
Barbra A
Benjamin T
Trent
Antionette L
George
Brad D
Gibson
Junho
Marissa
William E
Guillermo R
Xavier
Amber L
Calvin L
JohnJ
Shane M
James G
John

Ryan A
Lisa
Enrique A
Alexander C
Angela
Alice L
William
Anna A
Keith S
Trevor L
Terra S
Demetrius A
Joseph L
Mary J
Mario A
Cynthia
Amanda
Rick
Jaqueline
Meg E

Kirk J
Nathaniel J
Blaise R
Cynthia A
Paul M

Carulli
Carulli
Casper
Cavanaugh
Cave
Champion
Chatterton
Chavez
Chen
Childs

Chu

Chun
Clarke
Clay
Colon-Green
Contreras, Jr.
Coppage
Correa
Costello
Craig
Crays
Dalton
Dantrassy
Dawe
DeJesus
DeJohn
DeOliveira
DiPace
Dobie
Doyle
Dupree
Eagleton
Easley
Eliopoulos
Ellis
Enright
Escobedo
Euceda
Fam
Fenley
Fernandez-Quezada
Fiorillo
Fisher
Foster
Frew
Frounfelker

Furman

06-0065
16-0155
16-0109
94-0707
14-0020
14-0258
14-0102
16-0107
15-0283
15-0287
16-0047
16-0167
16-0038
16-0147
16-0028
16-0121
16-0072
04-0053
14-0251
14-0247
08-0281
16-0026
08-0181
13-0012
12-0238
01-0529
11-0030
16-0205
08-0668
08-0008
16-0197
15-0141
16-0002
11-0024
07-0534
07-0533
16-0100
16-0117
93-0290
05-0384
06-0554
94-0702
16-0023
14-0054
16-0039
16-0186
14-0069
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Leonard
Jianna T
Valerie
Roger
Breanna A
Scharla
Alvin
Chaoching
Tiffany
Eun Su
Miles D
Ferro F
Matthew
Megan K
Xavier
Ann Marie
Elsa A
Daisy D
John W
Christin L
Michael
Lauren K
Ednalicia E
Darby L
Anthony
Vincent
Deanna L
Scott A
Thu N
Elizabeth A
Russell A
Mackie A
Sarah M
Todd J
Kyle W
William J
Roman N
Jhalia N
Shirley C
Glen E
Charles M
Scott T

El Hadj S
Shay L
Vivian P
Amar

Gouthami

Carulli
Casiello
Castillo
Cavanaugh
Chagnon
Chatterton
Chau

Chen

Chen

Choi

Chu
Cirikovic
Clarke
Collins
Contreras
Cooper
Cordero
Correa
Craig
Crampton-Day
Cruz
D'Angelo
Davalos
Dehn
DelJesus, Sr
DeJohn
Dicken
Dirnberger
Doolittle
Dunkerson
Durham
Easley
Eddekkaki
Elliott
Enright
Enright
Escobedo
Evans
Favata
Ferguson
Ferrone
Fiorillo
Fofana
France
Frianeza
Fuentes Villalobos
Gadamsetty



02-0321 C
14-0093 D
15-0073 D
15-0013 D
16-0073 D
16-0154 E
16-0146 D
16-0198 D
00-0378 C
16-0202 D
15-0095 C
13-0135 C
15-0221 D
11-0115 C
16-0065 D
16-0133 D
08-0964 D
16-0140 E
15-0111 D
15-0294 E
05-0018 AA
15-0061 D
08-0464 C
15-0296 E
14-0110 D
14-0212 C
16-0190 E
02-0083 AA
12-0045 D
08-0162 C
16-0052 D
16-0165 D
08-0686 C
16-0094 D
13-0175 C
16-0188 D
07-0367 A
16-0045 D
15-0016 E
15-0203 D
16-0060 D
14-0111 E
94-0603 AA
16-0035 E
15-0047 D
02-0546 D
10-0186 IR-16

David T
Dawn E
Victoria
Kyah
Tahlia |
Kurt R
Summer
Rachel
Rodney S
Mike
Kristle
Andrew D
Jeff A
Aaron P
JohnJ
Luke R
Donna D
Jerry J
Noelle M
Cissy L
Wendy L
Sean D
Kathleen X
Savanna R
Chae Uk
Sheriana G
Zedia E
Debra M
Paul J
Michael D
Anthony
Aze

Mark L
Zemiyrah M
Chris C
Terry C
Aeda

Eric V
Shari A
Philip A
Anna
Sungwon
LebC
John
ColinJ
Sung H
Linda R

Galewski
Gardner
Gayne
Gislason
Gonzalez
Gottzandt
Gould
Griego
Guenther
Gustavison
Hailes
Hallmark
Hammerberg
Hardy
Harman
Harris
Hartley
Harvey
Harvey
Hayden
Heath
Heller
Hendricks
Hendricks
Heo
Hilborn
Homoki-Titus
Hooper
Houchins
Hurst
Huynh

Ico

Irvin
Isreal
Jacobs
Jameson
Jenkins
Jensen
Johnson
Johnstad
Kaenjak
Kang
Kemp
Kheylik
Kilby

Kim

Kimmich

16-0180 D Edgardo A
11-0016 D Bruce W
16-0124 D Laura
16-0064 E BrianP
16-0011 D  Ayeska
16-0153 D ZackE
16-0199 D  Phillip
06-0289 C LauralL
14-0121 C FrankJ
16-0203 D Nick
92-0023 AA  Misty M
15-0007 E CaleyR
14-0094 D JunHyun
05-0009 B Kelley R
07-0091 D NashaylaM
13-0136 D Lillie M
14-0057 D James M
16-0171 D  Justin
92-0066 AA  Joe
13-0048 E LaDonna R
07-0346 B GaryM
12-0051 D Duane E
15-0295 D Rachel A
14-0108 D JohnD
15-0277 E  Jacqueline
14-0235 C  Kiristina
11-0178 D JasonT
08-0283 B JacobR
12-0224 D Seanld
11-0011 D RileyL
16-0059 C Tommy
16-0087 D Jake
11-0009 C JerryL
09-0066 D Wil
16-0012 D Ari
16-0193 E  Danny N
06-1113 IR Jeffrey L
16-0125 D  Meany
06-0872 B  Morris
15-0119 E RyanM
16-0019 D BennettC
16-0189 E Noelle D
16-0089 D Simon N
16-0055 E Lauren
16-0174 D HyunC
14-0097 D  Yonghwan
10-0187 A-16 PaulJ

Garcia Guel
Gascho
Giletti
Glover
Gottschlich
Gottzandt
Griego
Gross
Guerrini
Gustavison
Hall
Halloran
Han

Hardy
Harper
Harrison
Harvey
Harvey
Hasan
Heath
Heebner
Hendricks
Hendricks
Henehan
Hernandez
Hoffmann
Hoo
Hooper
Humphrey
Hutson
Huynh

lles
Isenhower
Jackson
Jaffe
Jaramillo
Jenkins
John
Johnson, Jr
Jones
Kane
Keltner
Keonoi
Kheylik
Kim

Kim

Kimmich



16-0066
14-0263
10-0088
12-0027
15-0065
16-0051
15-0205
11-0186
07-0988
16-0074
00-0916
15-0166
16-0033
14-0109
14-0146
14-0182
10-0171
15-0123
08-0073
03-0351
16-0141
16-0108
16-0128
14-0068
16-0166
16-0029
16-0030
16-0017
15-0014
10-0120
16-0158
13-0036
16-0110
14-0076
03-0282
16-0015
12-0169
16-0113
16-0081
11-0067
16-0097
04-1183
12-0175
16-0173
16-0104
15-0068
09-0096
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Thomas M
Marissa
Lee B
Julianne N
Jamie
Ryan
Kevin R
Anthony
Lin-Tine D
Vicki
David W
Alexander
Michelle
Kevin G
Charmaine R
Benjamin R
Christina M
Matthew D
Daylan D
Wanda A
Hanchoul
Deanne Kathleen A
Keegan L
Brian D
Mario
Andrew L
SamR
Clayton D
Matt C
Colin D
Melissa C
Nicole
Christian
Noelle J
Dean
Lauren A
Chris M
Matthew
Miles W
Kris R
Isaiah A
Aaron C
Leeann
Mark C
Essien A
John M
Rita

King
Kohlbeck
LaGrange
Laird

Lam

Le

Lee

Li

Li

Liedel
Lieder

Lim
Lindsay
Logan
Lopez
Lotto
Lowe
Lucas
Ludemann
Ludemann
Maeng
Magno
Mahan
Mann
Marquez
Martin
Martin
Mayo
McCoy
McDade
McLain
Medanic
Medina
Meinen
Metusalem
Meyer
Mezzaroba
Michelin
Modad
Mohnke
Moore
Morris
Morris
Mozina
Muhammad
Mullins
Murphy

11-0007
12-0236
13-0010
15-0043
16-0067
15-0204
02-0544
14-0233
16-0106
06-0224
05-0257
16-0145
09-0051
16-0098
16-0161
16-0192
16-0049
02-0330
11-0126
15-0272
16-0099
16-0103
11-0132
16-0022
16-0132
15-0127
07-0938
94-0537
03-0221
15-0274
12-0046
15-0044
14-0085
15-0001
16-0101
12-0170
16-0112
13-0085
15-0125
09-0143
16-0096
16-0068
16-0013
15-0037
16-0135
02-0186
15-0264
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AA

C
D
D
D
D
Cc
D
D
D
C
D
D
E
D
D
D
D

D

Daniel M
Matthew S
Christine W
Katrina A
Ryan M
DeeDee M
Gregory W
Jessica
Kyla R
Christy M
Kris C
Brian J
Braun D
Benjamin |
Kevin
Machelle J
Tien

David S
DJJ

Vince
Anthony J
John A
Tina M
Carlos E
Nathan E
Rachel L
Michael F
David D
David J
Kaitlyn M
Dejan
Christian F
Eduardo
Andrew H
Seth D
Chance L
Kevin
Isaac
Alexander N
Audie
Zipporah N
John T
Dana L
Scott
Rashid
Paul R

IR-?? Joong K

Kocsis
Krieg

Laird

Laird

Lang

Lee

Lester

Li

Licorish
Lieder
Lieder

Lin
Littlefield
Long
Lopez
Lovejoy

Lu
Ludemann
Ludemann
Ly

Magno
Magno
Mahan
Marquez
Marston
Martin
Martinez
McCloskey
McCurtain
McFadden
Medanic
Medina
Medina
Mercontini Il
Metusalem
Mezzaroba
Michelin
Mock
Mohnke
Mondy
Moore
Morris
Morrow
Mueller
Muhammad
Murphy
Nam



16-0040
16-0057
15-0267
15-0271
16-0042
16-0123
05-0266
14-0113
16-0119
14-0080
15-0066
15-0015
16-0160
16-0185
13-0014
15-0072
15-0121
10-0095
16-0143
05-0017
13-0143
07-0094
05-0865
15-0038
16-0050
16-0183
15-0003
14-0078
15-0020
16-0200
11-0039
16-0080
16-0076
16-0091
15-0011
04-0500
11-0096
15-0260
02-0475
16-0056
14-0112
07-0616
06-0885
07-0876
14-0077
15-0110
16-0196

N/A
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Caitlin N
James B
Phuc V
Tiffany
Tyler H
Samantha J
Stephen B
Austin M
Johnmark
Nadine
Cydney G
Trish A
Gyulhee
Fernando
James S
Paul M
James H
Darrell G
Stephen
Terri L
Kevin
Cindy
Kate

Liam A
Davie V
Carlos
Brandon M
Vivyan M
Thomas
Karl H
Rodney
Caroline A
Donna J
David J
Julie M
Dianne M
Christine
Desirae A
Eileen M
Franklin
Brianna E
Laura P
Dusty R
Tammy A
Anthony J
Rebecca L
Anthony P

Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Niblock
Noel
Nudelman
Ofasio
Pace
Palmatier
Pandina
Park
Payan
Pearson
Pennacchia
Person
Peterson
Pirovolikos
Pitt
Piwowarczyk
Priest
Provencher
Purcell
Quach
Ramirez
Rash
Razeq
Reed

Reiff
Reyes
Rhodes
Richter
Roberts
Robertson
Roden
Rodriguez
Rolaff
Romano
Sa
Salinaro
Samotshozo
Sands
Sands
Santoro
Schaffer
Schluter

16-0041 N/A
15-0210
15-0265
15-0269
16-0122
15-0239
08-0974
16-0075
14-0073
16-0111
15-0017
03-0771
16-0142
16-0187
16-0003
16-0001
10-0094
16-0090
03-0020
16-0168
14-0023
16-0105
12-0171
14-0238
16-0144
16-0182
15-0138
15-0335
16-0025
02-0474
01-0522
05-0885
16-0006
16-0092
15-0096
16-0194
11-0097
15-0261
02-0476
15-0071
16-0077
12-0231
04-0567
04-0872
16-0159
00-0223
14-0058
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Derek
Khuong V
Thac H
Tuong V
Danielle J
Collin Z
John Paul
Michelle D
Megan M
Joushua
Shaun A
Miguel
Jae Wan
Francisco
Joshua J
Michelle
Becky M
Christina A
Kenneth
Jordyn
Saira
Orin

John C
Zeph
David A
Kevin J
Mikael S
Scott W
TJS
James P
Thomas R
Don R
Rachael J
Michael C
Richard
Antonio C
Michael R
Donovan
Steve E
Shiju M
James H
Enrique
Payton H
Kevin
Anthony D
Erick P
Bob P

Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nguyen
Niblock
Noble
Noyes
O'Brien
O'Rourke
Padilla
Pandina
Paredes
Park

Payan
Pearson
Perez
Peterson
Phouangchanh
Pitt
Piwowarczyk
Prasanth
Prindle
Purcell
Putnam, II
Quiroga
Ramirez
Rauf

Reed
Reeves
Retzer
Reynolds
Richardson
Roark
Roberts
Roday
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rolaff
Rosenthal
Salahudeen
Samotshozo
Sanchez
Sands
Sanidad
Scali
Scheuermann
Scott



13-0183
15-0134
16-0069
06-0080
11-0187
16-0114
16-0179
05-0393
13-0185
15-0078
13-0049
16-0082
15-0144
10-0023
16-0024
92-0248
10-0148
14-0031
15-0213
16-0175
16-0156
14-0140
16-0078
12-0240
16-0151
14-0041
16-0084
10-0109
14-0079
15-0268
00-0270
14-0249
16-0016
12-0232
06-0632
14-0007
12-0153
13-0156
14-0143
16-0181
10-0022
10-0154
11-0092
04-1055
12-0088
16-0008
16-0130
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Alexander
Allison G
Adam J
Katye A
Abdullah Q
Michelle
Jonathan
Charles
Zachary N
Charlie P
Walter C
Tanner
Tony C
Colton T
Hanna N
Robert E
Randy S
Rene
Robert C
Alexander Q
Carlos A
Andrew Z
Paul W
Donald L
Tim E
Joe

Huy
Michael A
Jan
Thang L
David C
Matthew D
Matt J
Martin
Alan W
Linda Y
Abraham D
Sterling
lan O
Jorge A
Renee C
Gregory J
Geo E
Aaron H
Keith D
Lisa

Nimra

Segura
Septimus
Seymour
Shine
Sihlangu
Silva
Sletmoe
Smith
Smith
Smith, V
Spall
Stanton
Steen
Stephenson
Stocks
Stone
Stricker
Suarez Del Real
Szenasi
Tang
Taveras
Terhune
Thomas
Tinsley
Todd
Toussaint
Tran
Trapnell
Trigg
Truong
Turnbull
Ullman
Underhill
Valenzuela
Vance
Vargas
Vega
Vega
Velasquez
Verdugo
Vickers
Vigil
Vogel
Vorpahl
Wahlbon
Walton
Wasig

16-0169
16-0134
15-0070
15-0106
11-0188
15-0237
05-0116
98-0141
15-0076
14-0084
16-0031
15-0064
14-0006
09-0058
15-0122
11-0139
11-0140
06-0430
16-0115
12-0076
14-0062
15-0075
15-0337
16-0191
95-0741
16-0044
15-0263
13-0020
12-0105
14-0231
00-0271
16-0079
16-0009
16-0176
15-0238
04-0665
13-0177
13-0155
16-0062
05-0188
16-0126
16-0058
13-0021
01-0086
13-0050
13-0163
15-0262
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Mia M
Greg J
Hassain M
Robert A
Cynthia M
Zoe L
Albert G
Mechelle A
Charlie P
Jeff
George |
Ben
Camron M
Kit

lan P
Ashley A
Tonya S
David J
Sarah J
Brendan M
Isabella S.R.J
Min Wei
Dan A
Paul D
Fred
Heather H
James H
Andrew F
Jarret R
Cassie N
Wendi K
Caleb M
Nora A
Desiray
Devyn J
Peter A
Alejandra L
Luis
Preston

CJ

Nicole
Minh-Khanh B
Samantha G
Ron A
Cassie J
Marvin
Taha

Seifers

Seu

Shiju

Shipp
Sihlangu
Slawson
Smith
Smith
Smith, IV
Smoller
Spohn
Stedge
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stokes
Stricker
Stricker
Sullivan
Szyjewski
Tarantino
Tennyson-DiRosa
Terhune
Tilidetzbe
Titus
Torres

Tran

Tran

Trento
Trotter
Tubbs
Turnbull
Underbakke
Underhill
Valverde
Vance
Vargas
Vega

Vega, Jr
Venenciano
Vickers
Vidal

Vinh

Volk
Vorpahl
Wallace
Walton
Wasig



11-0026
14-0240
10-0199
16-0131
03-0127
92-0133
01-0019
06-0152
14-0198
16-0195
16-0127
10-0157
16-0034
09-0089
16-0037 N/A
92-0002 AA
01-0382 C
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Eric E
Brenda
Taylor K
JohnJ
Todd

Pat L
Katherine A
Shannon R
Josh J
Amber
Nikole P
Christopher K
Chris D
Stacy L
Alana T
Les
Kenneth W

Waterman
Watson
Wauford
Weaver
Welsh
Weseman
Wieczerza
Wiehoff
Wilcox
Williams
Wilson
Wong
Woods
Wright
Yee
Zampino

Zimmerman, Jr

15-0215
16-0095
07-0211
16-0085
09-0080
16-0152
06-0146
14-0022
11-0014
00-0838
16-0032
16-0184
15-0029
16-0005
07-0381
16-0093
14-0266
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Brandon T
KayTrice
Cory C
Xander H
Samantha R
Rebecca L
Brian T
Kelly L

A. Duncan
Philip K
Austin J
ltzel A
Gecolby T
Eric M
Angela D
Sarah A

Teresa

Watson
Watson
Weatherly
Wehrens
Wertz
West
Wiehoff
Wiener
Williams
Williams
Wolfgang
Woo Cruz
Wright
Yager
Young
Zapotocky

Zuniga



